

NHC ग्रुप ऑफ लिमिटेड
 रजिस्टर्ड ऑफिस : सर्वे नं. ७७७, इमरसाडी देसायवाड रोड, गाम इमरसाडी,
 तालुका-पारडी, जिल्हा पारडी, गुजरात-३६६१७५.
 वेबसाइट : www.nhgroup.com फोन नं. : ०२२ ४८८५५०० ४८८५५०१
 ई-मेल: grievances@nhgroup.com CIN: L15122GJ1992PLC076277

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० ना वेगळ्या यत्नां पीछे मिमांसिक अने अर्थव्यवस्था गजाला अने-ओडिटेड नासादिक पत्रिकाभो नो सार

विगत	मिमांसिक गजाला अने		अर्थव्यवस्था गजाला अने		वर्षादे
	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०६.२०२०	३०.०९.२०१९	३०.०६.२०१९	
कामकायची कुल व्याज	४४१८.८९	३२८५.८६	३९८५.९०	३३०५.८३	५६५६.७८
वाढावो योभो नो (वेर, अपवादपु	५५.०४	४०.३७	३९.७२	६५.४९	१५४.८६
वीरो अने/अथवा असाधारण वीरो पदेवा	५५.०४	४०.३७	३९.७२	६५.४९	१५४.८६
वेर पुर्वे वाढावो योभो नो (वेर पदेवा)	५५.०४	४०.३७	३९.७२	६५.४९	१५४.८६
वेर पदेवा वाढावो योभो नो (अपवादपु	२८.८७	३६.७९	२५.५७	६८.५८	१४९.९७
वीरो अने/अथवा असाधारण वीरो पदेवा	२८.८७	३६.७९	२५.५७	६८.५८	१४९.९७
वाढावो कुल समावेशक व्याज (वाढावो	११८५.५०	११८५.५०	११८५.५०	११८५.५०	११८५.५०
कुल समावेशक व्याज (वेर पदेवा)	११८५.५०	११८५.५०	११८५.५०	११८५.५०	११८५.५०
अने अन्य समावेशक व्याज (वेर पदेवा)	०.२४	०.३३	०.२९	०.५८	१.९८
प्रतिवर्ती वेगळ्या	०.२४	०.३३	०.२९	०.५८	१.९८

अर्थव्यवस्था गजाला अने-ओडिटेड वती, सही/अपूर्वा साद मेनेसुंग डासडेकर डीन : ००५३९८४

तारीख : ११.११.२०२० स्थान : नवी मुंबय

CL EDUCATE LIMITED
 CIN: L74899HR1996PLC076897
 Registered Office: Plot No. 9A, Sector-27A, Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana- 121003, India
 Corporate Office: A-45, First Floor, Mohan Co-Operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110044, India
 Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 1101, E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.cleducate.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	Consolidated	
		Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Half Year ended (Unaudited)	Year ended (Audited)	Year ended (Audited)	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,332.93	2,657.41	4,877.77	4,577.54	4,702.50	10,164.38	4,990.34	9,914.24	9,280.04	18,790.93	16,334.73
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	51.49	285.30	435.19	(188.58)	269.53	694.88	336.79	1,103.81	80.95	1,440.30	(1,133.47)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	51.49	285.30	435.19	(186.86)	266.45	686.16	336.79	1,103.81	79.59	1,423.62	(5,283.52)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	41.19	187.90	355.85	(109.65)	148.24	500.64	229.09	870.13	38.59	1,058.80	(5,317.35)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	42.41	189.12	356.61	(104.67)	163.90	513.42	231.53	873.68	59.23	1,072.43	(5,310.85)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	28,542.71	34,663.03	26,988.31	33,430.61	28,310.18
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** -											
	1. Basic:	0.29	1.33	2.51	(0.77)	1.05	3.53	1.62	6.14	0.27	7.47	(37.54)
	2. Diluted:	0.29	1.33	2.51	(0.77)	1.05	3.53	1.62	6.14	0.27	7.47	(37.54)

1. *Profit Before Tax (Before & after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items) includes Profit before tax from Continued Operations.
 2. ** EPS from Continued & Discontinued operations includes simple arithmetic summation of EPS from Continued and Discontinued Operations.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.cleducate.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 11, 2020

For CL Educate Limited
 Sd/-
 Gautam Puri
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director

indianexpress.com

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

I get the inside information and get inside the information.

Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

LIMITED PERIOD OFFER - Waiver of Processing Fees*

6 EMI Waiver
 For Ready to Move Home*

Rate of Interest 6.90% Onwards

2020 HOME LOAN OFFER

19.45% PBT (YOY)

5.08% Portfolio Growth (YOY)

► Griha Varishtha exclusive home loan scheme for salaried with pension benefit till 80 Years of Age

► Upto ₹. 2.67 lakh interest subsidy for borrower eligible under PMAY-CLSS

LIC HFL
 LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
 CIN: L65922MH1989PLC052257
 Registered Office: Bombay Life Building, 2nd Floor, 45/47, Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai-400001, Tel: +91-22-22049919, 22049799, Fax: +91-22-22049682
 Corporate Office: 131 Maker Tower, "F" Premises, 13th Floor, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005, Tel: +91-22-22178600, Fax: +91-22-22178777
 Email: lichousing@lichousing.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2019	Year ended March 31, 2020
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	9,959.33	9,786.35	19,669.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,026.93	1,696.95	3,268.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,026.93	1,696.95	3,268.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,608.38	1,382.88	2,401.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,607.76	1,379.51	2,394.99
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100.93	100.93	100.93
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	18,092.10
8	Net Worth	19,797.15	17,177.61	18,193.09
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,90,527.25	1,79,053.89	1,91,424.86
10	Debt Equity Ratio	9.62	10.49	10.52
11	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted * (The EPS for the half year is not annualised)	31.87 *	27.40 *	47.59
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.17	0.12	0.10
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.27	1.23	1.22

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2019	Year ended March 31, 2020
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	9,973.65	9,797.32	19,706.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,032.57	1,697.89	3,282.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,032.57	1,697.89	3,282.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,613.75	1,377.10	2,403.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,616.40	1,373.49	2,396.63
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100.93	100.93	100.93
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	18,163.88
8	Net Worth	19,880.10	17,243.88	18,267.31
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted * (The EPS for half year is not annualised)	31.98	27.29	47.63

Notes

1. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / restated wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current period ended September 30, 2020.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Annual Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock Exchange (NSE), Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.lichousing.com.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2020

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Siddhartha Mohanty
 Managing Director & CEO

Apply online at lichousing.com